HOME AWAY DATE START FINISH ARENA

BMT RUSH (AS) / EDM. PURPLE STORM (AS)
CORA HEAT (OPEN A)
HAVOC (OPEN A)
HAVOC (OPEN A)

ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)
ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)
RELIT (OPEN A)
3RD (OPEN A)
1ST (OPEN A)

CORA FORCE (OPEN B)
EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)
MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)
EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)
ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)
ADRENALINE (OPEN B)
EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)
5TH (OPEN B)
1ST (OPEN B)
3RD (OPEN B)

LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN C)
MED. HAT FORCE (OPEN C)

3RD (OPEN C)
1ST (OPEN C)

AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U1051)
INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)
INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)
EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U10S1)
EDMONTON (U10S2)

LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S2)
SHERWOOD PARK (U10S2)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S2)
SHERWOOD PARK (U10S2)
FOOTHILLS (U10S2)

AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)

EDM. RED ROCKETS (AS) / LEDUC JAGUARS (AS)

RELIT (OPEN A)

ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)
CORA HEAT (OPEN A)
RELIT (OPEN A)

CORA HEAT (OPEN A)
HAVOC (OPEN A)

A4TH (OPEN A)
2ND(OPEN A)
ADRENALINE (OPEN B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)
ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)
ADRENALINE (OPEN B)
CORA FORCE (OPEN B)
MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)
CORA FORCE (OPEN B)

ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)
MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)
6TH (OPEN B)
2ND (OPEN B)
4TH (OPEN B)

CORA LEGACY (OPEN C)
CORA COMETS (OPEN C)

4TH (OPEN C)
2ND (OPEN C)

EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U1051)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)
EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U1051)
AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U1051)
AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U1051)
INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1)
FOOTHILLS (U10S2)
SHERWOOD PARK (U1052)
FOOTHILLS (U10S2)
EDMONTON (U1052)
EDMONTON (U1052)

LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S2)

FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)

January 13, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024

January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024

January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024

January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 12, 2024

4:15 PM
5:15PM
6:45 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM
9:45 AM
11:15 AM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM

10:15 AM
12:15 PM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:15PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:15PM
9:45 PM
11:15 PM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:15 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

8:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM
1:30 PM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 AM
1:15 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

CHEMCO
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN

ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX

WILHAUK

WILHAUK

CHEMCO

ALEX

CHEMCO

WILHAUK

WILHAUK
ASPEN

WILHAUK

WILHAUK
ASPEN

WILHAUK

WILHAUK
WILHAUK

WILHAUK
CHEMCO

WILHAUK
WILHAUK
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
CHEMCO




U10S3
U10S3
U10S3
U10S3
U10S3
U10S3
U10S3
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
ui2B
u12C
u12C
u12C
u12C
u12C
u12C
u12C
u12C
U14A
U14A
U14A
U14A
U14A
U14A
U14A
U14A
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14B
u14cC
u14cC
u14cC
u14cC
u14cC

FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)
FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)
ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)
ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)
FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)
3RD (U10S3)
1ST (U10S3)
AIRDRIE (U12B)
COCHRANE (U12B)
COCHRANE (U12B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)
BOWVIEW (U12B)
3RD (U12B)
1ST (U12B)
SPRUCE GROVE (U12C)
AIRDRIE (U12C)
SPRUCE GROVE (U12€)
ST. ALBERT (U12C)
ST. ALBERT (U12C)
FT. SASK (U12C)
3RD (U12€)
1ST (U12C)
AIRDRIE (U14A)
SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)
SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)
STRATHMORE (U14A)
STRATHMORE (U14A)
CGY N.WEST (U14A)
3RD (U14A)
1ST (U14A)
REGINA INFINITY (U14B)
FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)
FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)
SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)
SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)
3RD (U14B)
1ST(U14B)
BOWVIEW (U14C)

SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C)
SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C)

SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)
SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)

ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)
AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)
FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)
AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)
FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)
4TH (U10S3)
2ND (U10S3)
BOWVIEW (U12B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)
AIRDRIE (U12B)
BOWVIEW (U12B)
AIRDRIE (U12B)
COCHRANE (U12B)
4TH (U128B)
2ND (U12B)

ST. ALBERT (U12C)
FT. SASK (U12C)
AIRDRIE (U12C)

FT. SASK (U12C)
AIRDRIE (U12C)
SPRUCE GROVE (U12C)
4TH (U12C)
2ND (U120)

CGY N.WEST (U14A)
STRATHMORE (U14A)
AIRDRIE (U14A)
CGY N.WEST (U14A)
AIRDRIE (U14A)
SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)
4TH (U14A)
2ND (U14A)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)
SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)
REGINA INFINITY (U14B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)
REGINA INFINITY (U14B)
FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)
4TH (U14B)
2ND (U14B)
FOOTHILLS (U14C)
SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)
BOWVIEW (U14C)
FOOTHILLS (U14C)
BOWVIEW (U14C)

January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024

8:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
7:15 AM
8:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:15 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM
7:15 AM
8:30 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 AM
8:15 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:45 AM

9:45 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM
10:45 AM

CHEMCO
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
ASPEN
ASPEN
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
ASPEN
ASPEN
CHEMCO
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
CHEMCO



u14c FOOTHILLS (U14C)
u14ac 3RD (U14C)
u14c 1ST (U14C)
BOWVIEW (U16A)
SOUTH CGY (U16A)
SOUTH CGY (U16A)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16A)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16A)
CGY N.WEST (U16A)
3RD (U16A)
1ST (U16A)
AIRDRIE (U16B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16B)
CGY N.WEST (U16B)
SASKATOON STEALERS (U16B)
SOUTH CGY (U16B)
CGY N.WEST (U16B)
SASKATOON STEALERS (U16B)
AIRDRIE (U16B)
COCHRANE (U16B)
3RD (U16B)
1ST(U16B)
5TH (U16B)

SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C)
4TH (U14C)
2ND (U14C)

CGY N.WEST (U16A)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16A)
BOWVIEW (U16A)
CGY N.WEST (U16A)
BOWVIEW (U16A)
SOUTH CGY (U16A)
4TH (U16A)
2ND (U16A)
COCHRANE (U16B)
SASKATOON STEALERS (U16B)
SOUTH CGY (U16B)
COCHRANE (U16B)
AIRDRIE (U16B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16B)
CGY N.WEST (U16B)
LEDUC JAGUARS (U16B)
SOUTH CGY (U16B)
4TH (U16B)
2ND (U16B)
6TH (U16B)

January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 14, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 12, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024
January 13, 2024

10:30 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
2:15 PM
3:45 PM
8:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 AM
10:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

11:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
9:45 PM
1:15 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 PM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:45 PM

CHEMCO
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
ASPEN
ASPEN
CHEMCO
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
ALEX
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
WILHAUK
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN
ASPEN




