Division	HOME	AWAY	DATE	START	FINISH	ARENA
AS	BMT RUSH (AS) / EDM. PURPLE STORM (AS)	EDM. RED ROCKETS (AS) / LEDUC JAGUARS (AS)	January 13, 2024	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	CHEMCO
OPEN A	CORA HEAT (OPEN A)	RELIT (OPEN A)	January 12, 2024	5:15 PM	6:30 PM	ASPEN
OPEN A	HAVOC (OPEN A)	ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)	January 12, 2024	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	ASPEN
OPEN A	HAVOC (OPEN A)	CORA HEAT (OPEN A)	January 13, 2024	12:30 PM	1:45 PM	ASPEN
OPEN A	ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)	RELIT (OPEN A)	January 13, 2024	2:00 PM	3:15 PM	ASPEN
OPEN A	ST. ALBERT MISSION (OPEN A)	CORA HEAT (OPEN A)	January 13, 2024	8:30 PM	9:45 PM	ALEX
OPEN A	RELIT (OPEN A)	HAVOC (OPEN A)	January 13, 2024	10:00 PM	11:15 PM	ALEX
OPEN A	3RD (OPEN A)	4TH (OPEN A)	January 14, 2024	9:45 AM	11:00 AM	ALEX
OPEN A	1ST (OPEN A)	2ND(OPEN A)	January 14, 2024	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	ALEX
OPEN B	CORA FORCE (OPEN B)	ADRENALINE (OPEN B)	January 12, 2024	8:00 PM	9:15 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)	January 12, 2024	9:30 PM	10:45 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)	ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)	January 12, 2024	10:00 PM	11:15 PM	СНЕМСО
OPEN B	EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)	ADRENALINE (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	ALEX
OPEN B	ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)	CORA FORCE (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	1:30 PM	2:45 PM	CHEMCO
OPEN B	LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)	MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	2:15 PM	3:30 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN B)	CORA FORCE (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	7:45 PM	9:00 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	ADRENALINE (OPEN B)	ST. ALBERT STEALTH (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	8:00 PM	9:15 PM	ASPEN
OPEN B	EDMONTON ICE (OPEN B)	MED. HAT SMASH (OPEN B)	January 13, 2024	9:15 PM	10:30 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	5TH (OPEN B)	6TH (OPEN B)	January 14, 2024	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN B	1ST (OPEN B)	2ND (OPEN B)	January 14, 2024	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	ASPEN
OPEN B	3RD (OPEN B)	4TH (OPEN B)	January 14, 2024	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	WILHAUK
OPEN C	LEDUC JAGUARS (OPEN C)	CORA LEGACY (OPEN C)	January 13, 2024	7:30 AM	8:45 AM	WILHAUK
OPEN C	MED. HAT FORCE (OPEN C)	CORA COMETS (OPEN C)	January 13, 2024	9:00 AM	10:45 AM	WILHAUK
OPEN C	3RD (OPEN C)	4TH (OPEN C)	January 14, 2024	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	WILHAUK
OPEN C	1ST (OPEN C)	2ND (OPEN C)	January 14, 2024	12:15 PM	1:30 PM	CHEMCO
111001	AIRDRIE WILLTE LIGHTNICHT (H4064)	FOMONTON PURPLE PURPLES (114064)	January 12, 2024	10-20 AM	11.20 414	\A/II
U10S1	AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U10S1)	EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U10S1)	January 12, 2024	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	WILHAUK
U10S1	INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)	January 12, 2024	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	WILHAUK
U10S1	LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)	EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U10S1)	January 13, 2024	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	CHEMCO CHEMCO
U10S1 U10S1	INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1)	AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U10S1)	January 13, 2024	11:00 AM 5:45 PM	12:00 PM 6:45 PM	CHEMCO
	LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S1)	AIRDRIE WHITE LIGHTNIGHT (U10S1)	January 13, 2024			
U10S1	EDMONTON PURPLE PUPPIES (U10S1)	INDUS LIGHTNING (U10S1) FOOTHILLS (U10S2)	January 13, 2024	5:45 PM 11:45 AM	6:45 PM 12:45 PM	CHEMCO WILHAUK
U10S2 U10S2	EDMONTON (U10S2) LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S2)	SHERWOOD PARK (U10S2)	January 12, 2024 January 12, 2024	11:45 AW 11:45 AM	12:45 PM	WILHAUK
U1052 U10S2	SHERWOOD PARK (U10S2)	FOOTHILLS (U1052)	January 12, 2024 January 13, 2024	11:45 AW 12:15 PM	12:45 PIVI 1:15 AM	CHEMCO
U1052 U10S2	LEDUC JAGUARS (U1052)	EDMONTON (U10S2)			1:15 AW 1:15 PM	CHEMCO
U1052 U10S2	SHERWOOD PARK (U10S2)	EDMONTON (01052) EDMONTON (U1052)	January 13, 2024	12:15 PM		CHEMCO
			January 13, 2024	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	
U10S2	FOOTHILLS (U10S2)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U10S2)	January 13, 2024	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	CHEMCO
U10S3	AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)	FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)	January 12, 2024	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	CHEMCO

U10S3	FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)	ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)	January 12, 2024	8:45 AM	9:45 AM	CHEMCO
U10S3	FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)	AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)	January 12, 2024	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	WILHAUK
U10S3	ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)	FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)	January 12, 2024	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	WILHAUK
U10S3	ST. ALBERTA (U10S3)	AIRDRIE ICEBREAKERS (U10S3)	January 13, 2024	7:15 AM	8:15 AM	CHEMCO
U10S3	FT. SASK 2 (U10S3)	FT. SASK 1 (U10S3)	January 13, 2024	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	CHEMCO
U10S3	3RD (U10S3)	4TH (U10S3)	January 13, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	WILHAUK
U10S3	1ST (U10S3)	2ND (U10S3)	January 13, 2024	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	WILHAUK
U12B	AIRDRIE (U12B)	BOWVIEW (U12B)	January 12, 2024	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	WILHAUK
U12B	COCHRANE (U12B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)	January 12, 2024	9:15 AM	10:15 AM	WILHAUK
U12B	COCHRANE (U12B)	AIRDRIE (U12B)	January 12, 2024	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	CHEMCO
U12B	LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)	BOWVIEW (U12B)	January 12, 2024	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	ALEX
U12B	LEDUC JAGUARS (U12B)	AIRDRIE (U12B)	January 13, 2024	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	ALEX
U12B	BOWVIEW (U12B)	COCHRANE (U12B)	January 13, 2024	10:45 AM	11:45 AM	ALEX
U12B	3RD (U12B)	4TH (U12B)	January 13, 2024	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	WILHAUK
U12B	1ST (U12B)	2ND (U12B)	January 13, 2024	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	WILHAUK
U12C	SPRUCE GROVE (U12C)	ST. ALBERT (U12C)	January 12, 2024	7:15 AM	8:15 AM	ASPEN
U12C	AIRDRIE (U12C)	FT. SASK (U12C)	January 12, 2024	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	ASPEN
U12C	SPRUCE GROVE (U12C)	AIRDRIE (U12C)	January 12, 2024	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	CHEMCO
U12C	ST. ALBERT (U12C)	FT. SASK (U12C)	January 12, 2024	12:45 PM	1:45 PM	ALEX
U12C	ST. ALBERT (U12C)	AIRDRIE (U12C)	January 13, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	ALEX
U12C	FT. SASK (U12C)	SPRUCE GROVE (U12C)	January 13, 2024	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	ALEX
U12C	3RD (U12C)	4TH (U12C)	January 14, 2024	7:15 AM	8:15 AM	CHEMCO
U12C	1ST (U12C)	2ND (U12C)	January 14, 2024	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	CHEMCO
U14A	AIRDRIE (U14A)	CGY N.WEST (U14A)	January 12, 2024	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	ALEX
U14A	SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)	STRATHMORE (U14A)	January 12, 2024	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	ALEX
U14A	SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)	AIRDRIE (U14A)	January 12, 2024	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	CHEMCO
U14A	STRATHMORE (U14A)	CGY N.WEST (U14A)	January 12, 2024	3:15 PM	4:15 PM	CHEMCO
U14A	STRATHMORE (U14A)	AIRDRIE (U14A)	January 13, 2024	11:45 AM	12:45 PM	WILHAUK
U14A	CGY N.WEST (U14A)	SPRUCE GROVE (U14A)	January 13, 2024	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	WILHAUK
U14A	3RD (U14A)	4TH (U14A)	January 14, 2024	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	CHEMCO
U14A	1ST (U14A)	2ND (U14A)	January 14, 2024	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	CHEMCO
U14B	REGINA INFINITY (U14B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)	January 12, 2024	10:15 AM	11:15 AM	ALEX
U14B	FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)	SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)	January 12, 2024	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	ALEX
U14B	FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)	REGINA INFINITY (U14B)	January 12, 2024	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	CHEMCO
U14B	SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)	January 12, 2024	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	ALEX
U14B	SOUTH CGY REAPERS (U14B)	REGINA INFINITY (U14B)	January 13, 2024	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	ALEX
U14B	LEDUC JAGUARS (U14B)	FT. MCMURRAY (U14B)	January 13, 2024	8:15 AM	9:15 AM	ALEX
U14B	3RD (U14B)	4TH (U14B)	January 14, 2024	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	ASPEN
U14B	1ST(U14B)	2ND (U14B)	January 14, 2024	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	ASPEN
U14C	BOWVIEW (U14C)	FOOTHILLS (U14C)	January 12, 2024	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	CHEMCO
U14C	SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C)	SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)	January 12, 2024	11:15 AM	12:15 PM	CHEMCO
U14C	SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C)	BOWVIEW (U14C)	January 12, 2024	5:45 PM	6:45 PM	ALEX
U14C	SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)	FOOTHILLS (U14C)	January 12, 2024	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	ALEX
U14C	SASKATOON REBELS (U14C)	BOWVIEW (U14C)	January 13, 2024	9:45 AM	10:45 AM	CHEMCO

U14C 3RD (.LS (U14C) (U14C) U14C)	SASKATOON RENEGADES (U14C) 4TH (U14C)	January 13, 2024 January 14, 2024	10:30 AM 7:45 AM	11:30 AM 8:45 AM	CHEMCO WILHAUK
	·		January 14, 2024	7:45 AM	8.45 AM	WILHVIE
	U14C)	2ND (1114C)			O.TJ AIVI	WILHAUK
U14C 1ST (2ND (U14C)	January 14, 2024	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	WILHAUK
U16A BOWVIE	W (U16A)	CGY N.WEST (U16A)	January 12, 2024	2:15 PM	3:30 PM	ASPEN
U16A SOUTH C	GY (U16A)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U16A)	January 12, 2024	3:45 PM	5:00 PM	ASPEN
U16A SOUTH C	GY (U16A)	BOWVIEW (U16A)	January 12, 2024	8:30 PM	9:45 PM	СНЕМСО
U16A LEDUC JAG	UARS (U16A)	CGY N.WEST (U16A)	January 13, 2024	12:00 PM	1:15 PM	ALEX
U16A LEDUC JAG	UARS (U16A)	BOWVIEW (U16A)	January 13, 2024	5:30 PM	6:45 PM	ALEX
U16A CGY N.W	EST (U16A)	SOUTH CGY (U16A)	January 13, 2024	7:00 PM	8:15 PM	ALEX
U16A 3RD ((U16A)	4TH (U16A)	January 14, 2024	8:15 AM	9:30 AM	ALEX
U16A 1ST (U16A)	2ND (U16A)	January 14, 2024	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	ASPEN
U16B AIRDRI	E (U16B)	COCHRANE (U16B)	January 12, 2024	9:45 AM	11:00 AM	ASPEN
U16B LEDUC JAG	UARS (U16B)	SASKATOON STEALERS (U16B)	January 12, 2024	11:15 AM	12:30 PM	ASPEN
U16B CGY N.W	EST (U16B)	SOUTH CGY (U16B)	January 12, 2024	12:45 PM	2:00 PM	ASPEN
U16B SASKATOON S	TEALERS (U16B)	COCHRANE (U16B)	January 12, 2024	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	WILHAUK
U16B SOUTH C	GY (U16B)	AIRDRIE (U16B)	January 12, 2024	5:00 PM	6:15 PM	WILHAUK
U16B CGY N.W	EST (U16B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U16B)	January 12, 2024	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	WILHAUK
U16B SASKATOON S	TEALERS (U16B)	CGY N.WEST (U16B)	January 13, 2024	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	ASPEN
U16B AIRDRI	E (U16B)	LEDUC JAGUARS (U16B)	January 13, 2024	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	ASPEN
U16B COCHRA	NE (U16B)	SOUTH CGY (U16B)	January 13, 2024	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	ASPEN
U16B 3RD ((U16B)	4TH (U16B)	January 13, 2024	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	ASPEN
U16B 1ST(U16B)	2ND (U16B)	January 13, 2024	5:00 PM	6:15 PM	ASPEN
U16B 5TH ((U16B)	6TH (U16B)	January 13, 2024	6:30 PM	7:45 PM	ASPEN